FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG
ISIN:  CH0319416936

Overview
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Price
184.20 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.49% (-4.70)

CH0319416936
FHZN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Transport
Stock
5,762 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

184.20 CHF (1,120)

184.50 CHF (68)
189.00 CHF
189.00 CHF
184.20 CHF
188.90 CHF

184.714576 CHF
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878

52

15

WKN: 31941693

200.00

180.00

1&0.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

: M
|
1

/
H MH
i i
N MJ \lfnl i mu
w’w’”\” ikl

Miul

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=85160956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0319416936&ID_NOTATION=1528559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0319416936&ID_NOTATION=1528559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8f5f9762a321b4f935e193862904f9950fd9b253095bb89633bbea48e6d246b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad3170726ef65d3e8&time=1714684884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91481d0355109b378ab53b3c937ec1f633587a778720d210f183c42861c482ed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da24e93a67773d83f&time=1714684884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8568bc48221b8aee9b1247271607b549e390ac5376e6043faeba84c90b7dd0c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=670665cb99f232426&time=1714684884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7906b0db25e4ed9b49b0146601da0fb207aa0c42f71692e5b3f763e5c7313e29&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1205a9c5e5ca748a7&time=1714684884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54f108867e2b1f5b8eeb6bd773d0f5a1334052644c8f2ef368fc49121847f433&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26938bc9152f103ae&time=1714684884&tool=RSC

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Details
2024/04/30 17:31:59 Sy
Price
184.20 CHF
Difference ©  -2.49% (-4.70) 200.00 H
General attributes 180.00 ‘!Jh rﬂ'lqr fwl"‘
ISIN CH0319416936 \\F M M w
Symbol FHZN \ﬁ P | M J \ |f| + ﬂl
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 160.00 "II W w | Fl "} ||I h
Currency CHF N h u
Sector Transport
Security type Stock 140.00 1 ‘
Market cap (m) 5,762 EUR wl w
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 120.00 U
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 184.20 CHF (1,120) 100.00
Ask (Ask size) 184.50 CHF (68)
Open 189.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 189.00 CHF
Low 184.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 188.90 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 184.714576 CHF
Volume (pcs) 65,359
Trading volume 12,072,760.00 Price data
Number of trades 878 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 187.14 CHF (46,702)
Last size 52 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 196.22 CHF (51,480)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 186.43 CHF (45,481)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 180.77 CHF (46,286)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 208.20 CHF (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +9.84% +7.34% +12.18% YTD Low | date 172.10 CHF (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +16.50 +12.60 +20.00 52 Weeks High | date 208.20 CHF (2024/03/28)
Beta 0.88 0.63 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 166.10 CHF (2023/10/23)
Volatility 17.34 16.93 22.68
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 184.20 CHF 12.07 878
04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 185.35 CHF 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/01
Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05 162.00 EUR 0.00 1
06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:37 207.00 USD 0.01 1
04/19
Berlin 2019/ 15:59 164.40 EUR 0.00 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2014900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65255066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106812
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FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Company profile
Company Logo

FLUGHAFENZURICH

Contact Details
FLUGHAFEN ZUERICH AG

P. O. Box - 8058 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-816-22-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zurich-airport.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lukas Brosi

Daniel
Bircher

Kevin Fleck
Lydia Naef
Manuela
Staub

Stefan Gross

Stefan
Tschudin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beatrix Frey-
Eigenmann

Carmen Walker
Spah

Claudia
Pletscher

Corine Mauch

Guglielmo L.
Brentel

Stephan
Gemkow

Vincent Albers

Josef Anton
Felder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@zurich-airport.com

	FLUGHAFEN ZÜRICH AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



